First Year Confirmation schedule
Below is the anticipated lessons and schedule for this first year.  Please note that I added the first Sunday in December since the 4th Sunday is over Christmas, added the First Sunday in March because of Spring break, and switched to the first and third Sunday’s in May to avoid class on Mother’s Day!!!
I needed to figure out how to fit everything in. 

	Sunday, 10/10/21
	What is a Commandment?
	

	Sunday, 10/24/21
	Which Commandments?
	

	Sunday, 11/14/21
	The First Commandment
	

	Sunday, 12/5/21
	The Second Commandment
	

	Sunday, 12/12/21
	The Third Commandment
	

	Sunday, 1/9/22
	The Fourth Commandment
	

	Sunday, 1/23/22
	The Fifth Commandment
	

	Sunday, 2/13/22
	The Sixth Commandment
	

	Sunday, 2/27/22
	The Seventh Commandment
	

	Sunday, 3/6/22
	The Eighth Commandment
	

	Sunday, 3/13/22
	The Ninth and Tenth Commandments
	

	Sunday, 3/27/22
	Spring Break
	

	Sunday, 4/10/22
	What is a Creed?
	

	Sunday, 4/24/22
	[bookmark: _GoBack]First Article:  God
	

	Sunday, 5/1/22
	Second Article: Jesus
	

	Sunday, 5/15/22
	Third Article: The Holy Spirit
	



